10:00am

10:05am

10:15am

10:30am

10:45am

11:00am

IT Managers Working Group
Main Conference Rm Telestudios
December 7, 2009
10:00-11:00AM

Intro (5 mins)

Campus-wide Microsoft Site Licence - Update (10 mins)
- for info

Other campus-wide site licences (15 mins)
- for discussion

Email Exchange Service — Update (10 mins)
- for info

Communications (15 mins)
- for discussion/feedback

End

Oliver Gruter-Andrew

Jennifer Burns

Jennifer Burns

Wes Shaw

Jennifer Burns



