## IT Managers Working Group Main Conference Rm Telestudios December 7, 2009 10:00-11:00AM

10:00am	Intro (5 mins)	Oliver Gruter-Andrew
10:05am	Campus-wide Microsoft Site Licence - Update (10 mins) - for info	Jennifer Burns
10:15am	Other campus-wide site licences (15 mins) - for discussion	Jennifer Burns
10:30am	Email Exchange Service – Update (10 mins) - for info	Wes Shaw
10:45am	Communications (15 mins) - for discussion/feedback	Jennifer Burns
11:00am	End	